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Box Score Report for Snow Canyon High School @ Desert

Hills High School played on 10/6/2012 1:00:00 AM.

BOX SCORE

Team

Snow Canyon High School

Desert Hills High School

SCORING PLAYS
Team

Desert Hills High
School

Desert Hills High
School

Snow Canyon High
School

Desert Hills High
School

Desert Hills High
School

Desert Hills High
School

Desert Hills High
School

Desert Hills High
School

Desert Hills High
School

Desert Hills High
School

Snow Canyon High
School

Desert Hills High
School
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1

Time

07:57

07:57

10:10

10:10

01:10

01:10

00:21

00:21

01:21

01:21

00:41

00:41

1 2 3
0 0 0
7 21 14

Scoring Play

#1 01-Ty Rutledge runs for 9 yards. Touchdown!

Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!

#6 pass intended for #22 . Intercepted by #58 Gabriel Sewell.

Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!

#7 Brock Johnson runs for 3 yards. Touchdown!

Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!

#1 01-Ty Rutledge pass complete to #85 Josh Anderson for 8

yards. Touchdown!

Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!

#25 Bridger Cowdin runs for 33 yards. Touchdown!

Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!

#6 pass intended for #21 . Intercepted by #23 Jordan

Hokanson.

Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!
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BOX SCORE

Team Stats

PASSING - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL
Name Cmp Att Yds

6 9 15 105

RUSHING - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL

Name Att Yds Avg

22 4 31 7.8

25 6 19 3.2

4 3 8 2.7

21 1 2 2.0

6 10 -3 -0.3
RECEIVING - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL
Name Rec Yds Avg

21 3 36 12.0

27 2 31 15.5

4 1 13 13.0

20 1 13 13.0

85 1 9 9.0

22 1 3 3.0
DEFENSE - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL
Name TKI Solo Ast Sack

TD

Lng

20

14

Lng
12
24
13

13

TFL

Int

D

D

Int

Snow Canyon High School Desert Hills Hig

PASSING - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name Cmp Att Yds TD
101-Ty 6 11 59 1
Rutledge

RUSHING - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name Att Yds Avg Lng
25 Bridger 17 140 8.2 33
Cowdin

101-Ty 11 76 6.9 19
Rutledge

7 Brock 7 30 4.3 9
Johnson

5 Landon 6 22 3.7 6
Broadhead

23 Jordan 1 -1 -1.0 0
Hokanson

RECEIVING - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name Rec Yds Avg Lng
85 Josh 3 28 9.3 15
Anderson

6 Dallin 1 13 13.0 13
Bristol

23 1 11 11.0 11
Jordan

Hokanson

3 Keenan 1 7 7.0 7
Wittwer

DEFENSE - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name Tkl Solo Ast Sack
15 Sil 50 5 0 0.0
Bundy

http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/23979/season/23981/Rep...
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11 Travis
LaGrone

58 Gabiriel
Sewell

5 Landon
Broadhead

21 Brian
Highland

23 Jordan
Hokanson

77 Brock
Doman

6 Dallin
Bristol

71 Lausi'i
Sewell

55 Chipper
Whatcott

7 Brock
Johnson

8 Brad
Waulfenstein

101-Ty
Rutledge

KICKING - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL

Name FG

14 0

PUNTING - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL

Name Num

14 2

30f4

5.0

4.5

4.0

3.5

3.0

2.0

15

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

FGA

0

Yds

43

Lng

0

Avg

36.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

XP

Lng

43

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pts

120

http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/23979/season/23981/Rep...

KICKING - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name FG FGA Lng
16 Chase O 0 0
Thompson

PUNTING - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name Num Yds Avg
16 Chase 1 10 10.0
Thompson

XP Pts
0 0
Lng 120
10 0

10/5/2012 9:22 PM



Box Score Report for Snow Canyon High School @ Desert Hills High Sc...

4 of 4

PUNT RETURNS - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL

Name Att Yds Avg Lng

KICKOFF RETURNS - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL

Name Att Yds Avg Lng
14 2 48 24.0 29
22 1 20 20.0 20

© Digital Scout, Inc 2012

TD

TD

PUNT RETURNS - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name Att Yds Avg Lng
23 1 0 0.0 0
Jordan

Hokanson

KICKOFF RETURNS - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name Att Yds Avg Lng
25 1 18 18.0 18
Bridger

Cowdin
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