## Box Score Report for Snow Canyon High School @ Desert Hills High School played on 10/6/2012 1:00:00 AM.

BOX SCORE					
Team	1	2	3	4	т
Snow Canyon High School	0	0	0	0	0
Desert Hills High School	7	21	14	0	42

SCORING PLAYS					
Team	Quarter	Time	Scoring Play	Home	Visitor
Desert Hills High School	1	07:57	#1 01-Ty Rutledge runs for 9 yards. Touchdown!	0	6
Desert Hills High School	1	07:57	Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!	0	7
Snow Canyon High School	2	10:10	#6 pass intended for #22 . Intercepted by #58 Gabriel Sewell.	0	13
Desert Hills High School	2	10:10	Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!	0	14
Desert Hills High School	2	01:10	₽7 Brock Johnson runs for 3 yards. Touchdown!		20
Desert Hills High School	2	01:10	Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!		21
Desert Hills High School	2	00:21	#1 01-Ty Rutledge pass complete to #85 Josh Anderson for 8 yards. Touchdown!	0	27
Desert Hills High School	2	00:21	Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!	0	28
Desert Hills High School	3	01:21	#25 Bridger Cowdin runs for 33 yards. Touchdown!	0	34
Desert Hills High School	3	01:21	Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!		35
Snow Canyon High School	3	00:41	#6 pass intended for #21 . Intercepted by #23 Jordan Hokanson.	0	41
Desert Hills High School	3	00:41	Point after kick by #4 Andrew Yergensen. Good!	0	42

Box Score Report for Snow Canyon High School @ Desert Hills High Sc... http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/23979/season/23981/Rep...

BOX SCORE		
Team Stats	Snow Canyon High School	Desert Hills High School

Name	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int
6	9	15	105	0	3

PASSING - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int
1 01-Ty Rutledge	6	11	59	1	0

RUSHING - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL							
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	Lng	TD		
22	4	31	7.8	20	0		
25	6	19	3.2	6	0		
4	3	8	2.7	4	0		
21	1	2	2.0	2	0		
6	10	-3	-0.3	14	0		

RUSHING - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL							
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	Lng	TD		
25 Bridger Cowdin	17	140	8.2	33	1		
1 01-Ty Rutledge	11	76	6.9	19	1		
7 Brock Johnson	7	30	4.3	9	1		
5 Landon Broadhead	6	22	3.7	6	0		
23 Jordan Hokanson	1	-1	-1.0	0	0		

RECEIVING - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL								
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	Lng	TD			
21	3	36	12.0	12	0			
27	2	31	15.5	24	0			
4	1	13	13.0	13	0			
20	1	13	13.0	13	0			
85	1	9	9.0	9	0			
22	1	3	3.0	3	0			

Rec	Yds	Avg	Lng	TD
3	28	9.3	15	1
1	13	13.0	13	0
1	11	11.0	11	0
1	7	7.0	7	0
	3 1 1	3     28       1     13       1     11	3     28     9.3       1     13     13.0       1     11     11.0	3     28     9.3     15       1     13     13.0     13       1     11     11.0     11

DEFENSE - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL								
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int		

Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int
15 Sil Bundy	5.0	5	0	0.0	1.0	0

11 Travis LaGrone	5.0	3	4	0.0	0.0	0
58 Gabriel Sewell	4.5	3	3	0.0	0.0	1
5 Landon Broadhead	4.0	4	0	0.0	0.0	0
21 Brian Highland	3.5	2	3	1.0	1.0	0
23 Jordan Hokanson	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	1
77 Brock Doman	2.0	1	2	1.0	1.0	0
6 Dallin Bristol	1.5	1	1	0.0	0.0	0
71 Lausi'i Sewell	1.0	1	0	1.0	1.0	0
55 Chipper Whatcott	1.0	1	0	0.0	1.0	0
7 Brock Johnson	1.0	0	2	0.0	0.0	0
8 Brad Wulfenstein	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0
1 01-Ty Rutledge	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	1

Name FG FGA Lng XP	
Name FO FOA Ling AF	Pts
14 0 0 0 0	0

PUNTING -	SNOW	CANYON	HIGH SCHOOL
1 0111110 -	011011	CANTON	HIGH SCHOOL

Name	Num	Yds	Avg	Lng	120
14	2	43	36.0	43	2

## KICKING - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name	FG	FGA	Lng	ХР	Pts
16 Chase Thompson	0	0	0	0	0

## PUNTING - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Name	Num	Yds	Avg	Lng	120
16 Chase Thompson	1	10	10.0	10	0

PUNT RETURNS - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL							
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	Lng	TD		

Name	Att	Yds	Avg	Lng	TD
23 Jordan Hokanson	1	0	0.0	0	0

KICKOFF RETURNS - SNOW CANYON HIGH SCHOOL							
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	Lng	TD		
14	2	48	24.0	29	0		
22	1	20	20.0	20	0		

KICKOFF RETURNS - DESERT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
--

Name	Att	Yds	Avg	Lng	TD
25 Bridger Cowdin	1	18	18.0	18	0

© Digital Scout, Inc 2012